Kreis Duren | Sommer 2024
TG Rot-Weil3 Diren (1049)
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Anlage
An der Kuhbriicke 18, 52355 Duren
G 02421-7800368 tennis@rot-weiss.info

Hallenadresse
An der Kuhbriicke 18, 52355 Duren
T 02421-53868 tennis@rot-weiss.info

Sportwart/in
Eckstein, Claudia
T 0171-3898995 ceckstein@jet-eckstein.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Moller, Dirk
T 0171/2806357 dmoellertennis@gmx.de
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Madchen 15 (4-er) 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Anouk Dethier

m 0152-24863853; cecile-dethier@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Becker, Lucie

Dethier, Anouk

Bar, Charlotte

Lenzen, Leah
Skowasch, Hannah-Lena
Steinhauer, Stella

Wang, Ina Yiran
Buschbell, Anna

Reul, Amelie
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ID-Nr.

21108843
21207202
20964642
20964596
21110394
21062308
21110393
21210619
21309287

LK

LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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